Hey Palaniappan, here's your driverreceipt

Payment Details

Pickup Charges
Driver Additions*
Base Fare

Distance Fare

Final Amount Paid

Ride Details

Driver Name

License Plate

10:11PM

10:44 PM

VGHQ+C49, Vajarahalli, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560062, India

Forride takenon
Mon, 15th Jul

R 336

<10.0
< 20.0
345.0
3261.2

2336

Ride ID: SplAlsDUen

SANTOSH
KAO5AG8990

Girias - Bommanahalli - Electronics and Home Appliances Store - Smartphones, Laptops,

Muneswara Nagar, Roopena Agrahara, Boommanahalli, Bengaluru, Karnataka, India

1.5x of daytime charges applicable at night from 10 PM to 5 AM

*Drivers may optionally request 10% of base fare (rounded to nearest Rs.10) to cover other factors like

traffic, chances of return trip etc.



